

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT							1 OF 1	
WALTON ROAD (NILES TOWNSHIP) M-139 to US-31							Bid 2022-058	
2 INCH HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY AND GRAVEL SHOULDERS								
RECORD OF BIDS							Bid Due 06/08/2022	
CONTRACTOR			RIETH-RILEY CONSTRUCTION CO.,		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS CO		MILESTONE CONTRACTORS	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00
120	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$21.00	\$2,520.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00
50	TON	APPROACH, CI, II	\$26.00	\$1,300.00	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
550	TON	SHLD, CI II	\$26.00	\$14,300.00	\$24.00	\$13,200.00	\$30.00	\$16,500.00
2,500	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$7.50	\$18,750.00	\$5.40	\$13,500.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00
250	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$88.00	\$22,000.00	\$102.00	\$25,500.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00
5,700	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$88.00	\$501,600.00	\$102.00	\$581,400.00	\$103.00	\$587,100.00
40	FT	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, 24 INCH, STOP BAR	\$11.65	\$466.00	\$11.65	\$466.00	\$11.65	\$466.00
2	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, LT TURN ARROW SYM	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$170.00	\$340.00
2	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, RT TURN ARROW SYM	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$170.00	\$340.00
22,500	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, WHITE	\$0.10	\$2,250.00	\$0.10	\$2,250.00	\$0.10	\$2,250.00
16,000	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, YELLOW	\$0.10	\$1,600.00	\$0.10	\$1,600.00	\$0.10	\$1,600.00
200	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00
200	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$284.00	\$568.00	\$284.00	\$568.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$11,750.00	\$11,750.00	\$12,650.00	\$12,650.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
240	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.00	\$480.00
240	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$0.25	\$60.00	\$0.25	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$240.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
TOTAL			\$621,446.00		\$681,276.00		\$706,318.00	